
No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Female U14 Ind. Kata CHAN HIU NGAI 陳曉藝 Nominated by Head Coach
2 Female U14 Ind. Kata YAU HOI LAAM 丘凱嵐 Nominated by Head Coach
1 Male U14 Ind. Kumite -50kg HO KA HO 何嘉豪 Nominated by Head Coach
1 Female U14 Ind. Kumite +45kg CHEUNG TIN SUET ANGELA 張天雪 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Male Cadet Ind. Kata HONG CHEUK WA 康焯華 Nominated by Head Coach
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kata TANG YI CHING KYLIE 鄧薏晴 Nominated by Head Coach
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -52kg CHOI KAI CHUN PETER 蔡啟俊 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -57kg LAM TSZ PUI 林只棓 Nominated by Head Coach
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -63kg LEE TSZ HEI 李子希 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -70kg CHEN ENKAI 陳恩凱 Nominated by Head Coach
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite +70kg LUI TO MING 雷濤銘 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -47kg LUI MAN YU 呂雯洳 Nominated by Head Coach
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -61kg WONG TSZ YING TIFFANY 黃紫瑩 自動當選 Uncontested
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Remarks: 上述人仕自動當選並且無需出席該項目之選拔。
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No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -57kg LAM TSZ PUI 林只棓 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -70kg CHEN ENKAI 陳恩凱 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite +70kg LUI TO MING 雷濤銘 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -47kg LUI MAN YU 呂雯洳 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -54kg KWAN PUI YING 關昢瀅 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -61kg WONG TSZ YING TIFFANY 黃紫瑩 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Junior Ind. Kata LEE NGAI YI 李藝怡 自動當選 Uncontested
CHIU WING HEI 招穎羲
TSANG PAK YIN 曾栢賢

WONG NURI 黃溢牽
1 Male Junior Ind. Kumite -55kg WONG TSZ HIN 黃子軒 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -53kg WONG HAN YI HIDY 黃幸宜 自動當選 Uncontested
2 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -53kg CHOY HO HEUNG PEGGIE 蔡豪香 後補1

1 Male U21 Ind. Kumite -60kg KWOK HO HIM 郭灝謙 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male U21 Ind. Kumite -67kg LI MAN HEI 李民禧 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male U21 Ind. Kumite -75kg YUEN YAT HIN 袁逸軒 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male U21 Ind. Kumite -84kg KAN TSZ YU 簡梓宇 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female U21 Ind. Kumite -55kg LEE TSAM PUI 李沁蓓 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female U21 Ind. Kumite -61kg YUEN PUI LAAM 阮沛嵐 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female U21 Ind. Kumite -68kg AU HANG YEE 歐杏儀 自動當選 Uncontested

Rev. 11/6/2024
Remarks: 上述人仕自動當選並且無需出席該項目之選拔。

2nd Selection of 2024-2025

The 22nd Asian Cadet Junior & U21 Championship 2024
In Manila, Philippines
(23-25 August 2024)
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Approved by head coach Mr. William Thomas, M.H.

Male Junior Team Kata 自動當選 Uncontested
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No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Female Senior Ind. Kata LAU MO SHEUNG GRACE, M.H. 劉慕裳 自動當選 Uncontested

CHIU CHUN YIN 招俊然
KWOK HO HIM 郭灝謙

LI CHI KONG 李智剛
TANG YU HIN 鄧宇軒
MA KA MAN 馬嘉敏

TAM CHEUK YI 譚棹而
TUNG YEE YIN 董依然

WONG SZE MAN 王思敏
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -60kg CHAU KA HIM 周家謙 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -75kg YUEN YAT HIN 袁逸軒 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Senior Ind. Kumite -84kg KAN TSZ YU 簡梓宇 自動當選 Uncontested
1  Female Senior Ind. Kumite -50kg CHOY TING TING 蔡婷婷 自動當選 Uncontested
1  Female Senior Ind. Kumite -68kg WONG CHEUK LEE 黃卓莉 自動當選 Uncontested

Rev. 7/6/2024Approved by head coach Mr. William Thomas, M.H.

Senior

Senior Male Team Kata

Remarks: 上述人仕自動當選並且無需出席該項目之選拔。

1

1

20th Asian Senior Karate Championship 2024
In Hangzhou, China

(20-22 September 2024)

Selection Result

自動當選 Uncontested

Senior Female Team Kata 自動當選 Uncontested

2nd Selection of 2024-2025
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No. Categories Name 姓名 Remarks
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -52kg CHOI KAI CHUN PETER 蔡啟俊 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -57kg LAM TSZ PUI 林只棓 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -63kg LEE TSZ HEI 李子希 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite -70kg CHEN ENKAI 陳恩凱 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male Cadet Ind. Kumite +70kg LUI TO MING 雷濤銘 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female Cadet Ind. Kumite -47kg LUI MAN YU 呂雯洳 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Female Junior Ind. Kata LEE NGAI YI 李藝怡 自動當選 Uncontested
CHIU WING HEI 招穎羲
TSANG PAK YIN 曾栢賢

WONG NURI 黃溢牽
1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -48kg TENG HSIAO LEI 鄧曉蕾 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -53kg WONG HAN YI HIDY 黃幸宜 自動當選 Uncontested
2 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -53kg CHOY HO HEUNG PEGGIE 蔡豪香 後補1
1 Female Junior Ind. Kumite -59kg WONG TSZ YING TIFFANY 黃紫瑩 自動當選 Uncontested

1 Male U21 Ind. Kumite -60kg KWOK HO HIM 郭灝謙 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male U21 Ind. Kumite -67kg LI MAN HEI 李民禧 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male U21 Ind. Kumite -75kg YUEN YAT HIN 袁逸軒 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Male U21 Ind. Kumite -84kg KAN TSZ YU 簡梓宇 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female U21 Ind. Kumite -50kg CHAN WING YU VICTORIA 陳潁瑜 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female U21 Ind. Kumite -55kg LEE TSAM PUI 李沁蓓 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female U21 Ind. Kumite -61kg YUEN PUI LAAM 阮沛嵐 自動當選 Uncontested
1 Female U21 Ind. Kumite -68kg AU HANG YEE 歐杏儀 自動當選 Uncontested

Rev. 11/6/2024
Remarks: 上述人仕自動當選並且無需出席該項目之選拔。
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Junior

Male Junior Team Kata 自動當選 Uncontested

U21

Approved by head coach Mr. William Thomas, M.H.

2nd Selection of 2024-2025

13th WKF Cadet, Junior & U21 World Championships 2024
In Venice, Italy

(9-13 October 2024)

Selection Result
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	Uncontested

